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UTaNRMP –List of Prequalified Firms For Supply Of Goods And Provision of Works & Services-2016/17FY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PREQUALIFIED  SUPPLIERS FOR GOODS, WORKS & SERVICES FOR 2016-17FY 

 

CATEGORY A- PREQUALIFICATION FOR SUPPLY OF GOODS AND SERVICES 

PRE/01/16-17: SUPPLY OF GENERAL OFFICE SUPPLIES, ACCESSORIES & STORES- YWPD  

 
 

1. ARTXPRESS SOLUTIONS PO BOX 1861-00100 NAIROBI info@artxpress.co.ke  

2. ASTIQUE VENTURES LTD PO BOX 2140-00202 NAIROBI halimaka2005@gmail.com 

3. BRIGHT EDGE ENERPRISES PO BOX 3603-00200 NAIROBI brightedge2014@gmail.com 

4. DANMERX INVESTMENTS LTD P.O BOX 2904-00100 NAIROBI danmerx@danjoegroup.com 

5. DELTA TECH I.T SOLUTIONS PO BOX 12701-00100 NAIROBI info@deltatech.co.ke 

6. DIGITAL BARBERZ ENTERPRISES PO BOX 559-01020 KENOL karanjageorge8@yahoo.com 

7. DIGNITY TRADERS PO BOX 3289-00100 NAIROBI info@dignityafrica.com 
8. DYNAMITE ENTERPRISES  LTD PO BOX 10850-00400 NAIROBI 

dynamite.enterprises@yahoo.com 

9. ENAITIL COMPANY LTD PO BOX 50162-00100 NAIROBI enaitil2015@gmail.com 

10. FORTRESS EA.CO. LTD PO 5470-00200 NAIROBI fortresssuppliers@gmail.com 

11. GATONGA ENTERPRISES PO BOX 101-10303 WANG’URU gatongaenterprises@gmail.com 
12. GEIGLOBAL ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 70566-00400 NAIROBI geiglobale@gmail.com 

13. GILT EDGED INVESTMENTS PO BOX 25071-00100 NAIROBI giltedgedinvestment@gmail.com 

14. GUAVA HOLDINGS LTD PO BOX 70692-00200 NAIROBI guavaholdings@outlook.com 

15. IMANI STATIONERY  PO BOX 128-60125 EMBU mrtnnjue@gmail.com 

                     

MINISTRY OF WATER AND IRRIGATION 

UPPER TANA NATURAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT PROJECT (UTaNRMP) 

PO Box 996-60100 EMBU   Tel: 068 22 31376    E-mail: utanrmp@gmail.com     info@utanrmp.or.ke  www.utanrmp.or.ke  
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16. JEKAGA ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 17 SIAKAGO  

17. JOSNAN SUPPLIERS LTD PO BOX 411-60100 MERU josnasuppliers@gmail.com 

18. KENELI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS EA COMPANY  PO BOX 1123-00600 NAIROBI 

keyiayeke@gmail.com 

19. KEYNOTE INVESTMENTSLTD PO BOX 11021-00100 NAIROBI keynoteinv@gmail.com 

20. KEYSMART ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 217 EMBU  

21. LEDANI ENTERPRISE PO BOX 1085 EMBU ledanientgmail.com 

22. LIPWOP COMPANY LTD PO BOX 29120-00100 NAIROBI irenelipwop@yahoo.com 

23. LUCITEC ENTERPRISES PO BOX 499 KERUGOYA lucitec89@gmail.com 

24. MARAMOS ROYAL ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 159-00618 NAIROBI 

maramosroyal@gmail.com 

25. MAULA CONSULTANTS LTD P.O BOX 51169-00100 NAIROBI maulagenciesltd@gmail.com 

26. NECHAL ENTERPRISES PO BOX 1958-60100 EMBU nechalenterprises@gmail.com 

27. NIBERSON GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 29391-00100 NAIROBI 

info@nibersonglobal.co.ke 

28. RECKSARS GENERAL SUPPLIES PO BOX 2153 EMBU recksarsgs@gmail.com 

29. ROSI VENTURES PO BOX 452 EMBU rosiventures@yahoo.com 

30. STRATAPRO ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 29391-00100 NAIROBI 

strataproenterprises@gmail.com 

31. SUGUS GENERAL ENTERPRISES PO BOX 67019-00200 NAIROBI sugusgeneralent@gmail.com  
32. SYSPAN ENTERPRISES PO BOX 43141-00100 NAIROBI syspan@yahoo.com 

33. TAMBOUR TECH LTD PO BOX 12701-00100 NAIROBI tambourtech@gmail.com 

34. WAIMA GENERAL ENTERPRISES PO BOX 486-20300 NYAHURURU 

mercymaina81@gmail.com 

35. YONDER AFRICA LTD PO BOX 72012-00200 NAIROBI info@yonder.africa.com 
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PRE/02/16-17: SUPPLY OF OFFICE FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT, YWPD 

1.  MAMLAKA TRADING LIMITED PO BOX 596-40404 RONGO 

2.  SILVERSPREAD HARDWARES LTD PO BOX 997 MERU 

3. GLANET ENTERPRISES PO BOX 138-00300 NAIROBI 

4. INFOTRAC INVESTMENTS LTD PO BOX 6563-00200 NAIROBI 

5. NYARIBO GENERAL CONTRACTOR LTD PO BOX 2037 EMBU 

6. JOAKIM GENERAL AGENCIES PO BOX 9278-00300 NAIROBI 

7. MEGATALK INVESTMENTS LTD PO BOX 1819-00100 NAIROBI 

 

PRE/03/16-17: SUPPLY OF PIPES AND FITTINGS, GI AND UPVC-ALL 

 

1. AFRIZONE LOGOSTICS LTD PO BOX 59214-00200 NAIROBI afrizonelogistics@gmail.com 

2. ALSOMA ENTERPRISES PO BOX 564 EMBU  alsomaenterprises@gmail.com 

3. AMUA WATER SYSTEMS  LTD PO BOX 28162-00200 NAIROBI info@awsltd.co.ke 

4. ANAMIC VENTURES PO BOX 12683-10109 NYERI anamicventuresltd@yahoo.com 

5. BUIDEL ENTERPRISES LTD P.O BOX 1237-00600 NAIROBI ebuildel@yahoo.com 

6. DIGNITY TRADERS PO BOX 33948-00100 NAIROBI info@dignityafrica.com 

7. DOSHI&CO(HARDWARE)LTD  PO BOX 40671-00100 GPO NAIROBI 

pvcnairobi@doshigroup.com 

8. EAGLE TWENTY LTD PO BOX 903-60100 EMBU joramwgithinji@yahoo.com 

9. ESLON PLASTICS OF KENYA LTD  PO BOX 41761-00100 NAIROBI info@eslon.co.ke 

10. GLANET ENTERPRISES PO BOX 138-00300 NAIROBI glanetenterprises@gmail.com 

11. GOLD COMMS LTD PO BOX 9574-00200 NAIROBI goldcomms@yahoo.com 

12. HARDI ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 2904-00100 NAIROBI  

13. INFOTRAC INVESTMENTS LTD  PO BOX 6563-00200 NAIROBI 

info@infotracinvestments.co.ke 

14. JOGAT SUPPLIES LTD PO BOX 5513-00506 NAIROBI  jogatlimited@yahoo.com 

mailto:alsomaenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:anamicventuresltd@yahoo.com
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15. JOSI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD PO BOX17-20114 KABAZI josiconstruction co 

ltd@gmail.com 

16. JOYLEAVE MERCHANTS LTD PO BOX 2305-60100 EMBU  thimbaway@yahoo.com 

17. KAKA BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION CO.LTD PO BOX 486-20300 NYAHURURU 

kakabconstruction@gmail 

18. KEYNOTE INVESTMENTS LTD PO BOX 11021-00100 NAIROBI keynote inv@gmail.com 

19. KINETICS ENGINEERING LTD PO BOX 18059-00500 NAIROBI kinetics2005eyahoo.com 

20. KUNAVI ENTERPRISES PO BOX 191 KERUGOYA kunavi enterprises@gmail.com 

21. MAULA CONSULTANTS LTD P.O BOX 51169-00100 NAIROBI maulagenciesltd@gmail.com 

22. NAAN GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD PO BOX 2174 EMBU nahashonnganga72@gmail.com 

23. NYARIBO GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD PO BOX 62-KIGANJO nyaribogeneral@gmail 

24. PEMAR CIVIL & BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD P.O BOX 35064-00100 NAIROBI 

pamarcontractors@gmail.com 

25. PETER&BEETS ASSOCIATES LTD PO BOX 4353-01002 THIKA peter$bassoltd@yahoo.com  

26. PLUMBING SYSTEMS LTD PO BOX 33894-00600 NAIROBI info@plumbing systems.co.ke 

27. ROPE ENGINEERING LTD PO BOX 3263-00506 NAIROBI info@ropeengineering.co.ke 

28. SALLYCOM ENTERPRISES LTD P.O BOX 22436-00400, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0723 987017. 

EMAIL: sallycoment@gmail.com  

29. SAMURA ENGINEERING LTD PO BOX 73346-00200 NAIROBI info@samura.co.ke 

30. SHEPHERED COMPANY LTD PO BOX 10791-00200 NAIROBI info@shephered.co.ke 
31. SILVERSPREAD HARDWARES LTD PO BOX 997-60100 MERU info@silverspread.com 

32. SIMMIR VENTURES LIMITED PO BOX 12683-10109 NYERI sammirventuresltd@yahoo.com 

33. SUGUS GENERAL ENTERPRISES PO BOX 67019-00200 NAIROBI sugusgeneralent@gmail.com 

34. SYSPAN ENTERPRISES PO BOX 43141-00100 NAIROBI syspan@yahoo.com 

35. TARGET INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIESPO BOX 18299-00500 NAIROBI sales@targetisl.co.ke 

36. THIMEX SERVICES LTD PO BOX 3640359214-00200 NAIROBI thimexservices.ltd@gmail.com 

37. YARTEX VENTURES LTD PO BOX 70073-00400 yartexltd15@gmail.com 

mailto:enterprises@gmail.com
mailto:pamarcontractors@gmail.com
mailto:peter$bassoltd@yahoo.com
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mailto:info@samura.co.ke
mailto:info@silverspread.com
mailto:sugusgeneralent@gmail.com


5 | P a g e  

 

UTaNRMP –List of Prequalified Firms For Supply Of Goods And Provision of Works & Services-2016/17FY 

PRE/04/16-17: SUPPLY OF WATER LABORATORY EQUIPMENT CHEMICALS AND REAGENTS 

- ALL 

1. AFRIZONE LOGISTICS  LTD PO BOX 59214-00200 NAIROBI afrizonelogistics@gmail.com 

2. AQUACHEM TECHNOLOGIES LTD PO BOX 811-00600 NAIROBI sales@aquqchemtl.co.ke 

3. AQUATREAT SOLUTIONS LTD PO BOX 26559-00100 NAIROBI  info@aquatreat.co.ke 

4. BIOSCAN DIAGNOSTICSE.A.CO. LTD PO BOX 1123-00600 NAIROBI 

bioscandiagnostics@ymail.com 

5. BUILDEL ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 1237-00600 NAIROBI ebuildel@yahoo.com 

6. DAESTA LTD PO BOX 3843-00200 NAIROBI daestaltd15@gmail.com 

7. ESTEC LTD PO BOX 12143-00400 NAIROBI info@esteckenya.com 

8. INFOTRAC INVESTMENTS LTD PO BOX 6563-00200 NAIROBI info@infotracinvestments.co.ke 

9. JONACO TRADING KENYA LTD PO BOX 21193-00505 NAIROBI ketta@junacogroup.com 

10.  LABTEC ELECTRONIC SERVICES (E.A) LTD PO BOX 57081-00200 NAIROBI sales@labtec.co.ke 

11. LUED(A)  LTD PO BOX 32269-00600 NAIROBI 

info@luedchemicals.com/info@luedafrica.com 

12. MICROMERITICS ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 173-00618 RUARAKA 

micromeriticsenterprisesltd@gmail.com 

13. PAN AFRICAN CHEMICALS LTD PO BOX 1073-50205 WEBUYE 

sales@panchemicalsafriaca.com 

14. RITSEM COMPANY LTD  PO BOX 68087-00200 NAIROBI ritsemlimited@gmail.com 

15. SYSPAN ENTERPRISES P.O BOX 43141-00100 NAIROBI  syspan@yahoo.com 

16. THIMEX SERVICES  LTD PO BOX 59214-00200 NAIROBI thimexservices.ltd@gmail.com 

17. VALENCY ENTERPRISES  LTD PO BOX 31193-0600 NAIROBI valencyenterprises@gmail.com 

 

PRE/05/16-17: PROVISION OF OFFICE SECURITY GUARDING SERVICES, ALL 

1. BABS SECURITY SERVICES LTD PO BOX 4380-00200 NAIROBI sales@babsecurity.com 

2. DIMOSPA SECURITY SERVICES LTD PO BOX 816-60100 NAIROBI victorygep@yahoo.com 

3. LAVINGTON SECURITY LTD PO BOX 76283-00508 NAIROBI  info@lavingtonsecurity.co.ke 

 

mailto:sales@aquqchemtl.co.ke
mailto:bioscandiagnostics@ymail.com
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PRE/06/16-17: PROVISION OF GENERAL AND PERSONAL INSURANCE SERVICES -ALL 

1. AMACO AFRICA MERCHANT ASSURANCE CO.LTD PO BOX 996-60100 EMBU 

info@amaco.co.ke 

2.  JUBILEE INSURANCE LIMITED 

3. KENYAN ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY PO BOX 30170-00100 NAIROBI 

kai@kenyanalliance.com 

4. OLD MUTUAL LIFE ASSURANCE CO.LTD  P.O BOX 996-60100 EMBU 

corporatebusiness@oldmutualkenya.com 

 

PRE/07/16-17: AUTHORIZED SUPPLIERS OF GENUINE COMPUTERS, COMPUTING DEVICES, 

COMPUTER SOFTWARE AND PARTS -YWDP  

1. DELTA TECH I.T SOLUTIONS, P.O BOX 12701-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0725 617510, 0720 

712734. EMAIL: info@deltatech.co.ke/deltatechitsolu@gmail.com 

2. ELSIM ENTERPRISES, P.O BOX 100043-00101, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0720 384479. EMAIL: 

elsimenterprise@gmail.com 

3. EMIFAG AGENCIES LTD, P.O BOX 38338-00623, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 020 2585637, 0729 

820405. EMAIL: gitaufw@gmail.com 

4. ENAITIL COMPANY LTD, P.O BOX 50162-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO.020 2400181, EMAIL: 

enaitil2015@gmail.com 

5. FELICOM TECHNOLOGIES, P.O BOX 14718-000400, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0723 534540. 

EMAIL: felicomtech@gmail.com 

6. GITZ COMPUTER WORLD LTD, P.O. BOX 50162-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0723 175998. 

EMAIL: gitzworld@live.com 

7. INTERMASS TECHNOLOGIES E.A LTD, .O BOX 59242-00200, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 020 

2228574/5, 0722 721305. EMAIL: .intermasstechnologies@gmail.com 

8. MACROLAN KENYA LTD, P.O BOX 41733-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0735 693079, 0722 

819877. EMAIL: macrolamltd@gmail.com 

9. MUREGI COMPANY LTD, P. O. BOX 41234, NAIROBI, Telephone: 0723837546, Email: 

mercyzoni@yahoo.com 

10. NEGIT ENTERPRISES, P.O BOX 70829-00400, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0720 365241. EMAIL: 

negitenterprises@gmail.com 

11. NIBERSON GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED, P.O BOX 29391-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0725 

723856/0722 153625. EMAIL: info@nibersonglobal.co.ke 

12.  PENTIUM SYSTEMS, P.O BOX 22680-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0724 823327. EMAIL: 

pentiumsys10@gmail.com 

13. PRITACOM ENTERPRISES, P.O BOX 50650-00200, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0722 662078, 0755 

210043. EMAIL: priitac@gmail.com 

mailto:KAI@KENYANALLIANCE.COM
mailto:corporatebusiness@oldmutualkenya.com
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14. PROPECTUS THERAPEUTICS LIMIED, P.O BOX 54000-00200, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 020 

2212169, 0722 753158. EMAIL: vet@prospectus.co.ke  

15. SHEPHERD COMPANY LTD, P.O BOX 10791-00200, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0722 562972. EMAIL: 

info@shepherd.co.ke 

16. STRATAPRO ENTERPRISES, P.O BOX 29391-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0722 365289. EMAIL: 

strataproenterprises@gmail.com 

17. SYPSAN ENTERPRISES, P.O BOX 43141-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0721 200369, 0731 

870055. EMAIL: sypsan@yahoo.com 

18. TAMBOUR TECH LIMITED, P.O BOX 12701-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 020 2489471, 0736 

641919. EMAIL: tambourtech@gmail.com 

 

PRE/08/16-17: PROVISION OF DESIGN, PRINTING AND SUPPLY SERVICES FOR 

PUBLICATIONS, PUBLICITY, PROMOTIONAL AND BRANDED MATERIALS - ALL 

 
1. ABELKIME WORKS PO BOX 1668-60100 EMBU abelkimeworks@gmail.com 

2. CREATIVE BOMA P. O. BOX 29391-00100, Nairobi info.creativebomakenya@gmail.com 

3. AENON INTERNATIONAL LTD PO BOX 5746-00100 NAIROBI aenonint@gmail.com 

4. ARTXPRESS SOLUTIONS PO BOX 1861-00100 NAIROBI info@artxpress.co.ke 

5. AWAM GENERAL ENTERPRISES P.O BOX 67019-00200 NAIROBI awamgeneralent@gmail.com 

6. BRIGHT EDGE ENTERPRISES PO BOX 3603-00200 NAIROBI brightedge2014@gmail.com 

7. DANMERX INVESTMENTS PO BOX 2904-00100 NAIROBI danmerx@danjoegroup.com 

8. DIGITAL BERBERZ ENTERPRISES  PO BOX 559-01020 KENOL karanjageorge@yahoo.com 

9. TYPESCRIPT PRINTING & GENERAL SUPPLIES P. O. Box 78314-00507 NRB  

info.typescript@gmail.com 

10. DIPENYA ENTERPRISES PO BOX 350-10300 KERUGOYA waruipeterkinyua@gmail.com 

11. ENAITIL COMPANY LTD PO BOX 50162-00100 NAIROBI enaitil2015@gmail.com 

12. FREDSTAR ENTERPRISES PO BOX 65788-00618 NAIROBI fredstarenterprises@gmail.com 

13. GEIGLOBAL ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 70566-00400 NAIROBI geiglobale@gmail.com 

14. GILT EDGED INVESTMENT  PO BOX 25071-00100 NAIROBI giltedgedinvestment@gmail.com 

15. HALLMARK TRADE LTD PO BOX 8361-00200 NAIROBI Charles@hallmarktrade.com 

16. HEART AND SOUL DESIGNS CO.LTD PO BOX 0027-00200 NAIROBI 

info@heartnsouldesigns.com 

mailto:vet@prospectus.co.ke
mailto:info@shepherd.co.ke
mailto:strataproenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:sypsan@yahoo.com
mailto:tambourtech@gmail.com
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mailto:giltedgedinvestment@gmail.com
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17. INFORMEDIA SERVICES P.O BOX 39294-00100 NAIROBI informediasevices@gmail.com 

18. JALBS KENYA LTD PO 17493-00100 NAIROBI jalbs@live.com 

19. JOSI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD PO BOX 17-20114 KABAZI 

josiconstructioncoltd@gmail.com 

20. JOSNANA SUPPLIERS  PO BOX 411-60100 EMBU josnansuppliers@gmail.com 

21. LIPWOP COMPANY LTD PO BOX 29120-00100 NAIROBI irenelipwop@yahoo.com 

22. MORVEN KESTER (EA) LTD  P. O. BOX 11050-00100 Nairobi   info@movenkester.com 

23. MARAMOS ROYAL ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 159-00618 NAIROBI maramosroyl@gmail.com 

24. NECHAL ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 1958-60100 EMBU nechalenterprises@gmail.com 

25. LAVINDA LTD PO BOX 13819-00100 NAIROBI  info@lavinda.co.ke 

26. QUEST KENYA LTD PO BOX 6043-00100 NAIROBI info@questkenyaco.ke 

27. SYSPAN ENTERPRISES PO BOX 43141-00100 NAIROBI sypsan@yahoo.com 

28. TAMBOUR TECH LTD  P.O BOX 12701-00100 NAIROBI tambourtech@gmail.com 

29. WAREMBO MEDIA  P. O. Box 50364-00200 NAIROBI  info.warembomedia@gmail.com 

30. YONDER AFRICA LTD PO BOX 72012-00200 NAIROBI info@yonder.africa.com 

 

PRE/09/16-17: PROVISION OF WRITTEN & AUDIO LANGUAGE TRANSLATION (ENG-

SWAHILI AND VICE VERSA) -ALL 

THIS CATEGORY WAS  NOT RESPONSIVE 

 

PRE/10/16-17: PROVISION OF MAINTENANCE & REPAIR SERVICES FOR COMPUTERS, 

LAPTOPS, PRINTERS, PHOTOCOPIERS & OTHER COMPUTING EQUIPMENT 

1. CLOUD TECHNOLOGIES  PO BOX 2416-60100 EMBU. TEL: 0726083075  Email: 

cloudtechnologies.or@gmail.com 

2. DELTA IT SOLUTIONS P.O BOX 12701-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0725 617510. EMAIL: 

info@deltatech.co.ke 

3. DIGNITY TRADERS PO BOX 3289-00100 NAIROBI. Tel: 020 227 928, 0722 776812 Email: 

info@digmityafrica.com  

mailto:josiconstructioncoltd@gmail.com
mailto:irenelipwop@yahoo.com
mailto:nechalenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:info@lavinda.co.ke
mailto:info@questkenyaco.ke
mailto:sypsan@yahoo.com
mailto:tambourtech@gmail.com
mailto:info@yonder.africa.com
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mailto:info@deltatech.co.ke
mailto:info@digmityafrica.com
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4. DUFLEX GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD PO BOX 3007-00506 NAIROBI. TEL: 0726836281, Email: 

duplexgsl@yahoo.com  

5. ENAITIL COMPANY LTD P.O BOX 50162-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 020 2400181. EMAIL: 

enaitil2015@gmail.com 

6. FELICOM TECHNOLOGIES P.O BOX 14718-00400, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 020 2421693, 0723 

354540. EMAIL: felicomtech@gmail.com  

7. GITZ COMPUTER WORLD LTD, P.O. BOX 50162-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0723 175998. 

EMAIL: gitzworld@live.com 

8. HARLEM TECHNOLOGIES PO BOX 106134-00101 NAIROBI sales@harlemtechnologies.com  

9. MASPADS COMPUTER SYSTEMS PO BOX 1644 EMBU. Tel: 0722 152 680 

maspadssys@gmail.com  

10. RIPETECH AGENCIES PO BOX 40283-00100 NAIROBI, TEL: 0722925627, Email: 

ripetechagencies@gmail.com  

11. SALTA ENTERPRISES LTD P.O BOX 925-00200, NAIROBI. TEL NO 0722 843822. EMAIL: 

info@saltaentltd.com 

 

 

PRE/11/16-17: PROVISION OF COMPUTER NETWORK SERVICES (DESIGN, SETUP, 

MAINTENANCE & UPGRADE) -YWPD  

1. ENAITIL COMPANY LIMITED, P.O BOX 50162-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO.020 2400181, 

EMAIL: enaitil2015@gmail.com 

2. GITZ COMPUTER WORLD LTD, P.O. BOX 50162-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0723 175998. 

EMAIL: gitzworld@live.com 

3. MACROLAN KENYA LTD, P.O BOX 41733-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0735 693079, 0722 

819877. EMAIL: macrolamltd@gmail.com 

4. MASPADS COMPUTER SYSTEMS, PO BOX 1644 EMBU. Tel: 0722 152 680 

maspadssys@gmail.com  

 

PRE/12/16-17: PROVISION OF OFFICE COMMUNICATION NETWORK SERVICES 

(TELEPHONY, PABX AND RELATED); INSTALLATION, REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES - 

ALL  

THIS CATEGORY WAS  NOT RESPONSIVE 

 

mailto:duplexgsl@yahoo.com
mailto:enaitil2015@gmail.com
mailto:felicomtech@gmail.com
mailto:gitzworld@live.com
mailto:sales@harlemtechnologies.com
mailto:maspadssys@gmail.com
mailto:ripetechagencies@gmail.com
mailto:info@saltaentltd.com
mailto:enaitil2015@gmail.com
mailto:gitzworld@live.com
mailto:macrolamltd@gmail.com
mailto:maspadssys@gmail.com
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PRE/13/16-17: PROVISION OF DATA ANALYTICS SERVICES - ALL  

1. INFODEV CONSULTING LTD, Tel: +254 725 317 457, Email: infodev.consult@gmail.com   

2. PREDICTIVE ANALYTICAL RESOURCES LIMITED, P.O. Box 66405-00800, Nairobi. Tel:+254 20 

387 764 Email: info@parl.co.ke 

3. STRATEGIC PLANNING OF KENYA, P.O. Box 9199-00200 Nairobi. Tel: 0722 349 821 Email: 

strategicplannersofkenya@gmail.com  

 

 

PRE/14/16-17: PROVISION OF BULK SHORT MESSAGE SERVICES (BULK SMS) 

THIS CATEGORY WAS  NOT RESPONSIVE 

 
PRE/15/16-17: PROVISION OF PHOTOGRAPHY, VIDEO COVERAGE AND PRODUCTION 

SERVICES -ALL  

1. CHAPCHAP ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA AFRICA, P.O. BOX  45128-00100, NAIROBI. TEL: 0727 

136 096 Email: video@chapchap.co.ke  

2. VINTAGE POINT MEDIA, P.O. BOX 11459-00400 NAIROBI. TEL:+254721816438 Email: 

vpointmedia2012@gmail.com 

3. ZULANI LTD, P.O. BOX 47321-00100 NAIROBI. TEL: +254204401110 Email: 

david.owino@zulani.co.ke 

PRE/16/16-17: SUPPLY OF PVC WATER TANKS - YPWD 

1. ABELKIME WORKS PO BOX 1668 EMBU abelkimeworks@gmail.com 

2. AENON INTERNATIONAL LTD PO BOX 5746-00100 NAIROBI aenonint@gmail.com 

3. ANAMIC VENTURES LTD PO BOX 12683-10109 NYERI anamicventuresltd@yahoo.com 

4. ASTIQUE VENTURES LTD PO BOX 2140-00202 KNH halimaka2005@gmail.com 

5. DIPENYA ENTERPRISES PO BOX 390-10300 KERUGOYA waruipeterkinyua@gmail.com 

6. FRANCROM GENERAL MERCHANTS PO BOX 12701-00100 NAIROBI francrom@gmail.com 

7. GILT EDGED INVESTMENT PO BOX 25071-00100 NAIROBI giltedgedinvestment@gmail.com 

8. GLANET ENTERPRISES PO BOX 138-00300 NAIROBI glanetenterprises@gmail.com 

9. JALEND LIMITED PO BOX 15844-00100 NAIROBI jalendlimited@gmail.com 

10. JOSI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PO BOX 17-20114 KABAZI 

josiconstructioncoltd@gmail.com 

11. KAKA BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION CO.LTD PO BOX 486-20300 NYAHURURU 

kakabconsttuction@gmail.com 

mailto:infodev.consult@gmail.com
tel:+254
mailto:info@parl.co.ke
mailto:strategicplannersofkenya@gmail.com
tel:+254721816438
mailto:vpointmedia2012@gmail.com
mailto:david.owino@zulani.co.ke
mailto:abelkimeworks@gmail.com
mailto:aenonint@gmail.com
mailto:anamicventuresltd@yahoo.com
mailto:halimaka2005@gmail.com
mailto:waruipeterkinyua@gmail.com
mailto:francrom@gmail.com
mailto:glanetenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:jalendlimited@gmail.com
mailto:josiconstructioncoltd@gmail.com
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12. KEYNOTE INVESTMENT LTD PO BOX 11021 NAIROBI keynoteinv@gmail.com 

13. LEO KENYA MERCHANTS LTD PO BOX 75442-00200 NAIROBI 

leokenyamerchants@gmail.com 

14. LUCITEC ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 499 KERUGOYA lucitec89@gmail.com 

15. MARAMOS ROYAL ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 159-00618 NAIROBI 

maramosroyal@gmail.com 

16. MAULA CONSULTANTS LTD PO BOX 51169-00100 NAIROBI maulagenciesltd@gmail.com 

17. NAAN GENERAL SUPPLIERS PO BOX 2174 EMBU nahashonnganga72@gmail.com 

18. OCTOPAZ VENTURES PO BOX 3843-00200 NAIROBI octopazventures@gmail.com 

19. OLD TUFNEL LTD PO BOX 35970-00200 NAIROBI info@oldtufnell.com 

20. PETER AND BEETS ASSOCIATES LTD PO BOX 4353-01002 THIKA peter and 

bassoltd@yahoo.com 

21. ROSI VENTURES PO BOX 452-60100 EMBU rosiventures@yahoo.com 

22. SAMMIR VENTURES LTD PO BOX 12683-10109 NYERI sammirventuresltd@yahoo.com 

23. WILTIME ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 51 NYERIwiltimeenterprises@yahoo.com 

24. YARTEX VENTURES LTD PO BOX 70073-00400 NAIROBI yartexltd15@gmail.com 

 

 

PRE/17/16-17: SUPPLY OF COMPUTER AND PHOTOCOPIER   ACCESSORIES & STORES -

YWPD  

1. ENAITIL COMPANY LTD, P.O BOX 50162-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 020 2400181. EMAIL: 

enaitil2015@gmail.com 

2. GLANET ENTERPRISES PO BOX 138-00300 NAIROBI glanetenterprises@gmail.com 

3. GITZ COMPUTER WORLD LIMITED, P.O BOX 50162-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0723 

175998. EMAIL: gitzworld@live.com 

4. NECHAL ENTERPRISES, P.O BOX 1953-60100, EMBU. TEL NO. 0735 783770. EMAIL: 

nechalenterprises@gmail.com 

5. ELSIM ENTERPRISES, P.O BOX 100043-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0720 384479. 

EMAIL: elsimenterprise@gmail.com 

6. PENTIUM SYSTEMS, P.O BOX 22680-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0724 823327. EMAIL: 

pentiumsys10@gmail.com 

7. SYPSAN ENTERPRISES, P.O BOX 43141-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0721 200369. 

EMAIL: sypsan@gmail.com 

mailto:keynoteinv@gmail.com
mailto:maulagenciesltd@gmail.com
mailto:nahashonnganga72@gmail.com
mailto:octopazventures@gmail.com
mailto:info@oldtufnell.com
mailto:bassoltd@yahoo.com
mailto:rosiventures@yahoo.com
mailto:sammirventuresltd@yahoo.com
mailto:wiltimeenterprises@yahoo.com
mailto:yartexltd15@gmail.com
mailto:enaitil2015@gmail.com
mailto:glanetenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:nechalenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:elsimenterprise@gmail.com
mailto:pentiumsys10@gmail.com
mailto:sypsan@gmail.com
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8. SHEPHERD COMPANY LIMITED, P.O BOX 10791-00200, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0722 

562972/020 2641985. EMAIL: info@shepherd.co.ke 

9. PROSPECTUS THERAPEUTICS LTD, P.O BOX 54000-00200, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 020 

2212169, 0722 753158. EMAIL: vet@prospectus.co.ke 

10. EMIFAG AGENCIES LIMITED, P.O BOX 38338-00623, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 020 

2585637, 0729 820405. EMAIL: gitaufw@yahoo.com 

11. TAMBOUR TECH LIMITED, P.O BOX 12701-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 020 2489471, 0736 

641919. EMAIL: tambourtech@gmail.com 

12. MAULA CONSULTANTS LIMITED, P.O BOX 51169 00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0700 

936536/0702 67292. EMAIL:maulagenciesltd@gmail.com 

13. INTERMASS TECHNOLOGIES E.A LTD, P.O BOX 59242-00200, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 020- 

2228574/5, 0722 721305. EMAIL: intermasstechnologies@gmail.com 

14. DELTA IT SOLUTIONS, P.O BOX 12701-00100, NAIROBI. TEL NO. 0725 617510. EMAIL: 

info@deltatech.co.ke 

15. MUREGI COMPANY LTD, P. O. BOX 41234, NBI, Telephone: 0723837546, Email: 

mercyzoni@yahoo.com  

 

 

CATEGORY B- PREQUALIFICATION FOR PROVISION OF WORKS AND 

SERVICES 

PRE/17/16-17, SURVEYS AND DESIGNERS OF WATER AND DRAINAGE SYSTEMS -ALL  

1. GOODLANDS CONSULTING LTD PO BOX 57357-00200 NAIROBI gcl.irrigation@gmail.com 

2. OCRA COMPANY LTD PO BOX 60972-00200 NAIROBI ocraconsult@gmail.com 

3. RING AFRICA CONSULTANTS LTD  PO BOX 18786-00100 NAIROBI info@ringafrica.co.ke 

 

PRE/18/16-17, CONTRACTORS OF WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS, ALL 

1. ACE ENGINEERING&BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD PO BOX 190-60600 MAUA 

kimsntarah@gmail.com 

2. ANAMIC VENTURES LTD PO BOX 12683-10109 NYERI anamicventuresltd@yahoo.com 

3. AQUACHEM TECHNOLOGIES LTD PO BOX 811-00600 NAIROBI sales@aquachemtl.co.ke 

4. DIMMIS INVESTMENT CO.LTD PO BOX 62-10205 MARAGUAdimmisinvestment@yahoo.com 

mailto:info@shepherd.co.ke
mailto:vet@prospectus.co.ke
mailto:gitaufw@yahoo.com
mailto:tambourtech@gmail.com
mailto:intermasstechnologies@gmail.com
mailto:info@deltatech.co.ke
mailto:mercyzoni@yahoo.com
mailto:ocraconsult@gmail.com
mailto:info@ringafrica.co.ke
mailto:kimsntarah@gmail.com
mailto:sales@aquachemtl.co.ke
mailto:MARAGUAdimmisinvestment@yahoo.com
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5. EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PO BOX 101518-00101 NAIROBI 

info@eastwoodconstruction.co.ke 

6. GIKS REWINDERS LTD PO BOX 699-00600 NAIROBI gr.limited@yahoo.com 

7. GOLD COMMS LTD PO BOX 9574-00200 NAIROBI goldcomms@yahoo.com 

8. HURRICANE VENTURES(K) LTD PO BOX 24010-00100 NAIROBI 

hurricaneventures@gmail.com 

9. JOELEAVE MERCHANTS PO BOX 2305-60100 EMBUthimbaway@yahoo.com 

10. JOSI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD PO BOX 17-20114,KABAZI 

josiconstructioncoltd@gmail.com 

11. KENPACK CONSTRUCTION&GENERAL SUPPLIERS COMPANY LTD PO BOX 2769-60100 EMBU 

kenpackconstruction@gmail.com 

12. KEYNOTE INVESTMENTS LTD PO BOX 11021-00100 NAIROBI 

keynoteinv@gmail.com/info@keynote.co.ke 

13. KIRWAN LTD PO BOX 218-0100 NAKURUkirwan.limited@yahoo.com 

14. M/S MWANJA GENERAL CONTRACTOR LTD PO BOX 1975-60100 EMBU 

mwanjageneral@yahoo.com 

15. MUTAHI ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD PO 2547-60100 EMBU mutahiengservices@yahoo.com 

16. NAKURU EXPRESS SUPPLIES AND SERVICES PO BOX 15647 NAKURU 

nesnkrenakuruexpress.co.ke 

17. NFOTRAC INVESTMENTS LTD PO BOX 6563-00200 NAIROBI info@infotracinvestmentss.co.ke 

18. SAMMIR VENTURES LTD PO BOX 12683-10109 NYERI sammirventuresltd@yahoo.com 

 

PRE/19/16-17, DAM CONTRACTORS - ALL 

1. ACE ENGINEERING AND BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD PO BOX 190-60600 MAUA 

kimsntarah@gmail.com 

2. BIOMETRICS TECHNOLOGY LTD  PO BOX 57901-00200NAIROBI info@biometricsint.com 

3. DIMMIS INVESTMENTS CO.LTD PO BOX 62-10205 MARAGUA 

dimmisinvestment@yahoo.com 

4.  EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PO BOX 101518-00101 NAIROBI 

info@eastwoodconstruction.co.ke 

5. GIKS REWINDERS LTD PO BOX 699-00600 NAIROBI gr.limited@yahoo.com 

6. GOODLANDS AFRICAN LTD PO BOX 52357-00200 NAIROBI gcl.irrigation@gmail.com 

7. HURRICANE VENTURES(K) LTD PO BOX 24010-00100 NAIROBI 

hurricaneventures@gmail.com 

8. INFROTRAC INVESTMENTS LTD PO BOX 6563-00200 NAIROBI 

info@infotracinvestments.co.ke 

9. JOSI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD PO BOX 17-20114 KABAZI 

josiconstructioncoltd@gmail.com 

10. KENPACK CONSTRUCTION&GENERAL SUPPLIERS COMPANY LTD PO BOX 2769-60100 EMBU 

kenpackconstruction@gmail.com 

11. KIRWAN LTD PO BOX 218-20100 NAKURUkirwan.limited@yahoo.com 

mailto:hurricaneventures@gmail.com
mailto:thimbaway@yahoo.com
mailto:josiconstructioncoltd@gmail.com
mailto:NAKURUkirwan.limited@yahoo.com
mailto:mutahiengservices@yahoo.com
mailto:kimsntarah@gmail.com
mailto:info@biometricsint.com
mailto:info@eastwoodconstruction.co.ke
mailto:gcl.irrigation@gmail.com
mailto:info@infotracinvestments.co.ke
mailto:josiconstructioncoltd@gmail.com
mailto:NAKURUkirwan.limited@yahoo.com
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12. M/S MWANJA GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD PO BOX 1975-60100 EMBU 

mwanjageneral@yahoo.com.co.uk 

13. MJENGO &ALLIED CO.LTD PO BOX 1058-10100 NYERI mjengoalliedcoltd@yahoo.com 

14. MUTAHI ENGINEERING SERVICES PO BOX 2547-60100 

EMBUmutahiengineeringservices@yahoo.com 

15. NAKURU EXPRESS SUPPLIES AND SERVICES LTD PO BOX 15647 NAKURU 

nesnkienakuruexpress.co.ke 

16. PAMAR CIVIL AND BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD PO BOX 35064-00100 NAIROBI 

pamarcontractors@gmail.com 

17. TOWN & CITY GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD PO BOX 21468-00100 NAIROBI 

towncigen@yahoo.com 

18. WAKI CLEARING AND FORWARDING AGENTS LTD PO BOX 76250-00508 NAIROBI 

info@wakiclearing.co.ke 

19. WILTIME ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 51 NYERI wiltimeenterprises@ymail.com 

 

PRE/20/16—17: MAINTENANCE OF BUILDINGS - ALL 

1.  AENON INTERNATIONAL LTD PO BOX 5746-00100 NAIROBI aenonint@gmail.com 

2. BELLAGIO CONSTRUCTION LTD PO 104552-00101 NAIROBI 

Bellagio.constructionltd@gmail.com 

3. DIMMS INVESTMENT CO.LTD PO BOX 62-10205 MARAGUA dimmsinvestment@yahoo.com 

4. EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD PO BOX 101518-00101 NAIROBI 

info@eastwoodconstruction.co.ke 

5. INFOTRAC INVESTMENTS LTD PO BOX 6553-00100 NAIROBI info@infotracinvestments.co.ke 

6. JOELEAVE MERCHANTS PO BOX 2305-60100 EMBU thimbaway@yahoo.com 

7. KABIRIA ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 4353-01002 THIKA kabiriaentltd@ymail.com 

8. NYARIBO GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD PO BOX 62 KIGANJO nyaribigeneral@gmail.com 

9. OLD TUFNEL LTD  PO BOX 35970-00200 NAIROBI info@oldtufnel.com 

10. PAMAR CIVIL AND BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD PO BOX 35064-00100 NAIROBI 

pamarcontractors@gmail.com 

11. SAMMIR VENTURES LTD  PO BOX 12683-10109 NYERI sammirventuresltd@yahoo.com 

12. WILTIME ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 51 NYERI wiltimeenterprises@ymail.com 

 

PRE/21/16—17: DEVELOPMENT/CONSTRUCTION OF WATER AND IRRIGATION PROJECTS -

ALL 

mailto:mjengoalliedcoltd@yahoo.com
mailto:EMBUmutahiengineeringservices@yahoo.com
mailto:towncigen@yahoo.com
mailto:info@wakiclearing.co.ke
mailto:wiltimeenterprises@ymail.com
mailto:Bellagio.constructionltd@gmail.com
mailto:dimmsinvestment@yahoo.com
mailto:info@eastwoodconstruction.co.ke
mailto:info@infotracinvestments.co.ke
mailto:thimbaway@yahoo.com
mailto:kabiriaentltd@ymail.com
mailto:nyaribigeneral@gmail.com
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1. ACE ENGINEERING& BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD PO BOX 190-60600 MAUA 

kimsntarah@gmail.com 

2. ANAMIC VENTURES LTD PO BOX 12683-10109 NYERI anamicventuresltd@yahoo.com 

3. BELLAGIO CONSTRUCTION LTD PO BOX 104552-00101 NAIROBI 

Bellagio.constructionltd@gmail.com 

4. BUILDEL ENTERPRISES LTD PO BOX 1237-00600 NAIROBI mwanjageneral@yahoo.com 

5. EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD PO BOX 101518-00101 NAIROBI 

info@eastwoodconstruction.co.ke 

6. GIKS REWINDERS LTD PO BOX 699-00600 NAIROBI  gr.limited@yahoo.com 

7. GOODLANDS AFRICA LTD PO BOX 52357-00200 NAIROBI gci.irrigation@gmail.com 

8. HURRICANE VENTURES(K)LTD PO BOX 24010-00100 NAIROBI 

hurricaneventures@gmail.com 

9. INFOTRAC INVESTMENTS LTD  PO BOX 6563-00200 NAIROBI 

info@infotracinvestments.co.ke 

10. JOELEAVE MERCHANTS PO BOX 2305-60100 EMBU thimbaway@yahoo.com 

11. JOGHOL SUPPLIES AND CIVIL CONTRACTORS LTD PO BOX 1534 NAKURU 

jogholcontltd@yahoo.com 

12. JOSI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PO BOX 17-20114 KABAZI 

josiconstructioncoltd@gmail.com 

13. JUMA APEL CO.LTD PO BOX 51357-00200 NAIROBI gikonyo.irrigation@gmail.com 

14. KEYNOTE INVESTMENTS LTD PO BOX 11021-00100 NAIROBI 

keynoteinv@gmail.com/info@keynote.co.ke 

15. KIRWAN LTD PO BOX 218-20100 NAKURU kirwan.limited@yahoo.com 

16. MJENGO &ALLIED CO. LTD PO BOX 1058-10100 NYERI mjengoalliedcoltd@yahoo.com 

17. MUTAHI ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD PO BOX 2547-60100 EMBU 

mutahiengservices@yahoo.com 

18. NAKURU EXPRESS SUPPLIES AND SERVICES LTD PO BOX 15647 NAKURU 

nesnkrenakuruexpress.co.ke 

13. PAMAR CIVIL AND BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD PO BOX 35064-00100 NAIROBI 

pamarcontractors@gmail.com 

19. SEMCON ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD PO BOX 52543-00100 NAIROBI 

semconengineering@gmail.com 

20. SILVERSPREAD HARDWARES LTD PO BOX 997-60200 MERU info@silverspread.com 

21. WAKI CLEARING&FORWARDING AGENTS  LTD PO BOX 76250-00508 NAIROBI 

info@wakiclearing.co.ke 

22. WILTIME ENTERPRISE LTD PO BOX 51 NYERI wiltimeenterprises@ymail.com 

 

PRE/22/16-17: DESIGNING AND BROADCASTING RADIO MESSAGES IN KIKUYU, KIEMBU 

AND MERU LANGUAGES - ALL 

1. GLOBAL LOGISTICS PO BOX 5746-00100 NAIROBI 

mailto:kimsntarah@gmail.com
mailto:anamicventuresltd@yahoo.com
mailto:Bellagio.constructionltd@gmail.com
mailto:gci.irrigation@gmail.com
mailto:kirwan.limited@yahoo.com
mailto:mutahiengservices@yahoo.com
mailto:pamarcontractors@gmail.com
mailto:semconengineering@gmail.com
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2. KENYA BROADCASTING CORPORATION PO BOX 30456-00100 NAIROBI 

3. ROYAL MEDIA SERVICES LTD P.O BOX 7468-00300 NAIROBI 

 

PRE/23/16-17: SUPPLY DELIVERY AND COMMISSIONING OF COLD STORAGE FACILITIES- 

ALL 

 THIS CATEGORY WAS  NOT RESPONSIVE 

 


